BRANDON TOWN COUNCIL

S137 DONATIONS FOR 2024/25

Glade Academy School

Brandon Festival

SARS (Suffolk Accident Rescue Services)
Brandon Community Football Club
Happy to Sing Choir

FOBS (Friends of Brandon Station)

Royal British Legion Brandon

Brandon Seniors Club

Brandon Creative Forum

Brandon Pride

1% Brandon Scout Group

£1,000.00

£550.00

£1,000.00

£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£350.00

£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£4,000.00



