BRANDON TOWN COUNCIL

S137 DONATIONS FOR 2024/25

Glade Academy School	£1,000.00
Brandon Festival	£550.00
SARS (Suffolk Accident Rescue Services)	£1,000.00
Brandon Community Football Club	£500.00
Happy to Sing Choir	£500.00
FOBS (Friends of Brandon Station)	£500.00
Royal British Legion Brandon	£350.00
Brandon Seniors Club	£500.00
Brandon Creative Forum	£500.00
Brandon Pride	£500.00
1 st Brandon Scout Group	£4,000.00